
Availability 

*Prices per hour, pool time, for up to 6 people, additional people are £3.00pp to a maximum of 8 
Term-time mid week rate is £30* Term-time weekend rate is £35* 

School holiday rate is £40* 

 

 

Date School Holiday rate 
£40 for up to 6 people* 

Easter Holidays   

Tues 31st March  9-10am 

Weds 1st April  9.15-10.15am, 5-6pm, 6.30-7.30pm 

Thurs 2nd April  3-4pm,  6-7pm 

Fri 3rd April (Good Friday) 8-9am, 1.30-2.30pm, 3-4pm, 4.30-

5.30pm, 6-7pm, 7.30-8.30pm 

Sat 4th April  11-12pm, 12.30-1.30pm, 2-3pm, 5-6pm 

Sun 5th April (Easter Sunday) 9.30-10.30am, 11-12pm, 12.30-1.30pm, 

203pm, 3.30-4.30pm, 8-9pm 

Mon 6th April (Bank holiday) 
9.30-10.30am, 12.30-1.30pm, 2-3pm, 

3.30-4.30pm, 5-6pm 

Weds 8th April  1.30-2.30pm, 6-7pm, 7.30-8.30pm 

Thurs 9th April  4.30-5.30pm, 6-7pm 

Fri 10th April  8-9am, 3-4pm, 4.30-5.30pm 

 

Availability - updated weekly. 
 
To secure your booking please follow these steps: 

• email your requests to info@bradgatepool.co.uk 

• you will then receive confirmation of your time slot 

• information on how to pay is included in your confirmation email. 

• Bookings can be amended up to 48 hours before.  
 

Bookings are taken on a first come first served basis.  Thank you. 
 

Please note pricing update due to increases in energy costs. 
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Availability 

*Prices per hour, pool time, for up to 6 people, additional people are £3.00pp to a maximum of 8 
Term-time mid week rate is £30* Term-time weekend rate is £35* 

School holiday rate is £40* 

Date School Holiday rate 

£40 for up to 6 people* 

Sat 11th April  12-1pm,  

Sun 12th April  9-10am, 12-1pm, 8-9pm 

  

 


